
Certified by Exact Measurements: Metric

Fixture Finish:
Diffuser:
Lamp Type:
Lamp Base:
Lamp Voltage:
Number Of Lamps:
Max Wattage Per
Lamp:
Total Wattage:
Length:
Height:
Extension:
Weight:

Silver - Gray

Satin White Glass

T4 Halogen

G9

120Vac

3

60W

180W

60cm / 23 5/8"

20cm / 7 7/8"

6cm / 2 3/8"

6.3 lbs / 2.86 kg

Additional Details

Dome - Wall [D2-3030] -- 20cm / 7 7/8" x 20cm / 7 7/8" - 1x60W - T4 Halogen - Silver - Gray

Dome - Wall [D2-3031] -- 40cm / 15 3/4" x 20cm / 7 7/8" - 2x60W - T4 Halogen - Silver - Gray

Dome - Wall [D2-3033] -- 30cm / 11 13/16" x 30cm / 11 13/16" - 1x100W - A19 Medium Incandescent - Silver - Gray

Dome - Wall [D2-3033F122] -- 30cm / 11 13/16" x 30cm / 11 13/16" - 1x22W - T5 Circline- Silver - Gray

Available Sizes and / or Lamping

 

Dome - Wall
Model No: D2-3032
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